Frame
Information
GJ1P Series
Eaton Corporation’s Heinemann
GJ1P breakers offer high-quality
circuit protection for dc
applications from 100 to
1200 amperes.

I
BASIC DIMENSIONS
GJ1P CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
1 Select from 1 to 3 poles, and enter the number in position 3 of the catalog number. For example, a GJ1P would identify a 1-pole GJ Series breaker.
2 Style includes Toggle Handle with Black ON/OFF handle color and 6-32 mounting.
3 Enter the four digit current rating. For example, use code “0015” for a 15 ampere current rating. Breakers are available from 100 – 280 amperes.
GJ1P  B  3  P  EDU  0700  02
Internal Circuit Type
0 = Switch Only
2 = Series Trip w/Auxiliary Switch
3 = Series Trip
98 = Series/Mid Trip
99 = Series/Mid/Alarm Switch
Current Rating 3 Time Delay Curve
01 = Long Delay Std. Inrush
02 = Medium Delay Std. Inrush
03 = Short Delay Std. Inrush
0P = Instant
Metering Shunt
P = None
M = 25 mV
N = 50 mV
Number of
Poles 12
1 = 1-Pole
2 = 2-Pole
3 = 3-Pole
Terminal Configuration
DDU = Solderless Connector
EDU = Bus Bar Connection
Terminal
Location
B = Back
H = Front